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BECOME AN ATLAS REWARDS MEMBER.

DINE |
DO

Al

JANUARY 17™ - 26™

DINNER MENU « $60rp

F I RST COU RS E CHOOSE ONE:

Caesar Salad black garlic caesar dressing,
sourdough tuile, parmigiano-reggiano

Potato Soup creamy potato soup, preserved black truffles

Polpette classic tagliata meatballs, tomato sauce,
basil, whipped ricotta

Mozzarella house made mozzarella, arugula, basil,
pickled peppers, olives, balsamico

SECOND COURSE CHOOSE ONE:

Chicken Parmigiana san marazano tomato sauce,
house-made mozzarella

Grilled Bronzino grilled caulilini, romanesco sauce,
mint gremolata

Mezzaluna prosciutto & mortadella filling,
black pepper cream sauce

Bolognese tagliatelle, fraditional veal ragu, parmigiano
45 day dry aged NY Sirip (+$35) broccolini, porcini jus

TH I RD COU RS E CHOOSE ONE:

Tiramisu mascarpone mousse, lady finger spongecake,
chocolate bar, cocoa powder

Lemon Olive Oil Cake whipped blood orange mascarpone

A 20% gratuity will be added to this check for your convenience.
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BECOME AN ATLAS REWARDS MEMBER.

DINE O
DONATE

JANUARY 17™ - 26™

Selected Dine to Donate wines are available at an

exclusive discounted price for you to enjoy.

Sparkling
Chapel Down Brut Rosé ENG NV

crisp, zesty, delicate bubbles

Berlucchi ‘61 Franciacorta Brut iTA NV
fresh fruits & toasty aromas

Laurent-Perrier ‘La Cuvee’ Champagne FRA NV
classic, vivid, elegant

White

Diatom Chardonnay, Santa Barbera Uusa 2023
light, fresh fruits, minerals

Ca La Bionda Bianco de Casal ENG 2021
silkky texture, full-bodied & complex

Chateau de Santenay Chassagne Montrachet,
ler Cru, Les Embazées FRA 2019

rich, luscious, old-world chardonnay

Red

Marramiero ‘Inferi’ Montepulciano
d’Abruzzo 1A 2022
bold, dark red fruit, leather

La Giaretta Amarone della Valpolicella 17A 2020
inky black fruits, baking spices

Costanti Brunello di Montalcino 1A 2022
tart cherry, leather & balsamic notes

Fontondi Flaccianello della Pieve
Colli della Toscana 1A 2020
ruby red, bold & complex sangiovese

$60

$68

$90

$64

$120

$144

$80

$90

$216

$480

*Wines are subject to availability and may be replaced by

other opftions as demand requires



